
 

 
 

 
Fee Schedule 2025-2026 
 
The fees below will be calculated per family and per child/children’s grade level, and will be included 
on the tuition statement families will receive. All fees must be paid in the August tuition payment. 
​  

 
Family & School Association Fee 

o​ $50.00 per family 
o​ Non-refundable after September 30 

 
Technology Fees Per Student: 

o​ $50.00 Preschool 3 and PK 4 
o​ $150.00 Grades Kindergarten – Grade 3 
o​ $225.00 Grades 4 – 8 
o​ 50% of fee(s) paid are refundable prior to September 15th 

 
Service Program Fee: 

o​ $20.00 per Preschool 3 and Pre-K 4 students 
o​ $30.00 per Kindergarten – 7th grade students 
o​ $50.00 per 8th grade student  
o​ Non-refundable after November 1 

 
Graduation Fee: 
o​ $150.00 per graduate 
o​ Non-refundable after December 1 

 
Sacramental Fees: 
o​ First Communion (2nd grade only) $75.00 per student 
o​ Reconciliation (4th grade only) $50.00 per student 
o​ Confirmation preparation (8th grade only) $75.00 per student 
o    Fees are required for anyone participating in the in-class sacramental prep  
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